P Y

D

@

(e

=
H—

[EEy

e

=

E=d

2440

500

1800

1300

500

AE!

1800

1300

500

1800

1300

2440

N. 5 SHIM PLATE
THK 1 mm

N. 3 SHIM PLATE
THK 5 mm

N. 1 SHIM PLATE
THK 10 mm

=5

: 7 n\ 7
e == o

7

DETAIL B
Scale 1: 10

AFTER POSITIONING OF BUTTRESSES,
FILL THE FOUNDATIONS WITH CONCRETE.

680

: s N vos
/L] I\
T .y
T % % =T
= L1 I—
Emi w3
= WH_ _Hw =
34l Ly F
== — — |
| E— AN t
a a
a @
a a
s @
3 q
d
g a
a
§ a
1008 4540 1008
6556
6800
0000 S 13
Scale 1:30
16_|LARGE WASHER FOR M20 UNIG593 GALVANIZED UNIB593 64 01 Customer
15 | FLAT WASHER FOR M42 UNI6392 GALVANIZED UNI592 20| 02 Customer
14| FLAT WASHER FOR M20 UNI6592 GALVANIZED UNIB592 64| 00 Customer
13_|HEX SCREW M42¢140 UNI5739 CL 12.9 GALVANIZED UNIS739 160 23 Customer
12_|HEX SCREW M20x120 UNI5739 CLG.8 GALVANIZED UNIS739 6| 04 Customer
11 |HEX NUT W42 UNI5588 CL12 GALVANIZED UNI5558 60 07 Customer
10_|HEX NUT M20 UNI5588 CL.8 GALVANIZED UNI5588 6 01 Customer
9_|GROWER WASHER M20 UNI1751 GALVANIZED UNIT751 6| 00 Customer
8| GROWER WASHER 42 UNI1751 GALVANIZED UNif751 0] o1 Customer
7| SHIM PLATE 1008x302x10 8762200310017 8 | 236 | Customer
<z 6| SHIM PLATE 1008x302x1 8762200310016 0| 24 Customer
«. 5| SHIM PLATE 1008x302x5 s 118 Customer
A 4_| TOP BUTTRESS HE240BL=1308 8762200310014 4| 2180 | Customer
3_|TOP BUTTRESS HE1000M L=680 8762200310013 4| 4719 | Customer
2_|BUTTRESS BASE HE1000M L=4540 4| 20839 | Customer
=l 1_|BUTTRESS COLUMN HE1000M L=5030 8762200310011 8 | 21683 | Customer
POS. DESCRIPTION OF COMPONENT CODE UM || _\_\m\mmﬁ "1 suppLy
\_i 296150 kg 7
‘7_ INTER METAL 7 See notes 13
iz 7 baucel
7 C-876
Inter Metol @l Sp. 7 Tor1
SafeRood

HIGH VELOCITY FURNACE - ZINC KETTLE 9x1.8x5{hjm

BUTTRESSES STEELWORK ASSEMBLY




